CARGOTEC OYJ

CARGOTEC

ISIN:  FI4000571013

Overview

2024/06/28 17:25:00

Price
47.8249 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange

oYJ

-0.57% (-0.27)

F14000571013
CGCBV

London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting

Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

EUR
Transport
Stock

2,494 EUR

OMX HELSINKI 25

46.8312 EUR (2,340)
48.8185 EUR (2,340)
48.2736 EUR
48.2736 EUR
47.8249 EUR
48.0973 EUR
47.440216 EUR

2
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/07/24
2024/07/12
2024/06/21
2024/06/14
2024/05/29

s i i o o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=38855384,270025579,270025618
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FI4000571013&ID_NOTATION=34813265
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=FI4000571013&ID_NOTATION=34813265
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b897abc6dd0dfb5be8338547796f9f02eb62a05c78f7e2e6b91fd49db77cb1ff&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=545c0aa7df855345f&time=1722402799&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0736c4130511ac8ae629bf9ed38aab82cfdda7b573c780188af774af24762198&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c21dd4b0461ff0f4f&time=1722402799&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f1a6eb8b8157f2d5aea29dc42f7f3eeb68714a34714fdf50aec06453a3bac762&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=28189b38670b935b3&time=1722402799&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=94f76cf47400a55b67c5e3207344128b863a46527f643a3d2fa7ddb97aaab351&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=8a3c895b1378425ce&time=1722402799&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1658681ed3cdc459ef1c3baaca19b5431adb2c019b35ea6e09e2adc36b77bdd4&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=fe9a68f184342e68e&time=1722402799&tool=RSC

CARGOTEC OYJ

Details

2024/06/28 17:25:00

Price
47.8249 EUR

Difference © -057%(-027)

General attributes

ISIN F14000571013
Symbol CGCBV
Exchange London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Currency EUR
Sector Transport
Security Stock
type
Market cap 2,494 EUR
(m)
Benchmark OMX HELSINKI 25
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 46.8312 EUR (2,340)
Ask (Ask size) 48.8185 EUR (2,340)
Open 48.2736 EUR
High 48.2736 EUR
Low 47.8249 EUR
Close (prev. day) 48.0973 EUR

VWAP 47.440216 EUR
Volume (pcs) -
Trading volume -
Number of trades 2
Last size -

Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) -10.65% -4.45% +9.77%
Perf (abs.) -3.65 143 +273
Beta 0.79 096  1.38
Volatility ~ 74.41 55.73  46.43
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for CARGOTEC OYJ

Exchange [F] Date Time

Tradegate 2024/ 22:02
07/29

Stuttgart 2024/ 08:22
07/29

Nasdaqg Helsinki 2024/ 18:00
07/29

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:25

European Trade Reporting 06/28

45.0490 EUR (0)
49.2026 EUR (0)

44.0047 EUR (0)

34.7138 EUR (43)

52.3766 EUR (2024/05/28)
30.6598 EUR (2024/06/28)
52.3766 EUR (2024/05/28)
22.9380 EUR (2023/10/25)

Price Trading Number of
volume trades
(mio.)
4518 EUR  0.00 1
4492 EUR  0.00 3
4520 EUR  2.56 1,086
47.8249 EUR 0.00 2
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=34813265
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=213124943
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12143639
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12093610

CARGOTEC OYJ

CESKAS

spofitelna

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

2024/
07/29

2024/
05/31

2024/
07/29

2024/
07/29

08:06 44.88 EUR  0.00

15:32 53.5882 USD 0.01

08:13 44.78 EUR  0.00

21:43 4520EUR  0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19606727
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12724056
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=342225926
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12093612

CARGOTEC OYJ

Company profile

Company Logo

[ CARGOTEC

Contact Details
CARGOTEC OYJ

Porkkalankatu 5 00180 Helsinki
Telefon: +358 20 777 4000

Fax: -

E-mail: communications@cargotec.com

CESKAS

spofitelna

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Casimir
Lindholm

Leif Bystrom
Mikael Laine
Mikko

Pelkonen
Mikko

Puolakka
Outi Aaltonen
Sami Niiranen

Scott Phillips

Soili Makinen

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors
llkka Herlin

Eric Per Jerker
Alstrom

Jukka Matias Moisio

Raija-Leena
Hankonen-Nybom

Ritva Sotamaa

Tuija Pohjolainen-
Hiltunen

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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mailto:communications@cargotec.com
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